RAIPUR INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH
DEPARTMENT OF PATHOLOGY

CLASS SCHEDULE FOR MONTH OF NOVEMBER 2017
DATE DAY TIME TOPIC NAME OF
FACULTY

06.11.2017 Monday 8-9 AM Cell injury DY.S. M Taonvs Koot
08.11.2017 Wednesday 8-9 AM Class Test Dr. S.M. Tamaskar
10.11.2017 Friday 12-1PM Acute & Chornic Inflammation | Dr. S.M. Tamaskar
13.11.2017 Monday 8-9 AM Acute & Chornic Inflammation | Dr, S.M. Tamaskar
15.11.2017 Wednesday 8-9 AM Acute & Chornic Inflammation | Dr. S.M. Tamaskar
17.11.2017 Friday 12-1PM Acute & Chornic Inflammation | Dr. S.M. Tamaskar
20.11.2017 Monday 8-9 AM Acute & Chornic Inflammation |Dr, S.M. Tamaskar
22.11.2017 Wednesday 8-9 AM Acute & Chornic Inflammation | Dr. S.M. Tamaskar
24.11.2017 Friday 12-1PM Acute & Chornic Inflammation | Dr. S.M. Tamaskar
27.11.2017 Monday 8-9 AM Acute & Chornic Inflammation | Dr. S.M. Tamaskar
29.11.2017 Wednesday 8-9 AM Acute & Chornic Inflammation | Dr. S.M. Tamaskar
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